72mm
80mm
16
m
m
14
m
m

09
0v3001 LASER FOR CYAN SOUNDTRACKS
PROJECTOR ORDER CODE
Ernemann 15 V3001KIT18
Philips / Kinoton FP20, FP23, FP24, FP30, FP38, FP40,
DP75 V3001KIT18
Century, Simplex V3001KIT19
Westrex 2002, 2003, 5000 V3001KIT19
Prevost V3001KIT20
Meopta V3001KIT20E
Fedi V3001KIT205
Cinemecannica V4, V5, V8, V9, V10 V3001KIT205E
Klangfilm V3001KIT208
AGA V3001KIT21
Dresdner V3001KIT215
Ernemann 12, Kalee, others V3001KITSP
All units  1 – 4   £379.00
  5 – 8  £339.00
  8 +  £ call
Full technical and installation infor-